CANVAS LED Sheet - 24V
The Trulux Canvas Light Sheet is the ideal product for backlighting semi-
transparent countertops and architectural features. Cut the 12”x24” sheet
to size at the job site to achieve a perfect fit for your application. Built-in
spacers help lift your material a half-inch off of the light sheet for a leveled
and diffused effect.
Features
•  Available in Single Color, Tunable CCT, RGBW

87
CANVAS LED SHEET ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / SHEET WATTAGE / SHEET IP RATING CRI CUTTING
CNVS-WW-12X24 24V 3000K 12” X 24” 1925Lm 20W IP54 90+ 1” x 1”
CNVS-WH-12X24 24V 4000K 12” X 24” 2000Lm 20W IP54 90+ 1” x 1”
CNVS-CW-12X24 24V 5000K 12” X 24” 2050Lm 20W IP54 90+ 1” x 1”
CNVS-TW-12X24 24V 2700-6000K 12” X 24” 1800Lm 20W IP54 90+ 2” x 1”
CNVS-RGBW-12X24 24V RGBW 12” X 24” 1000Lm 20W IP54 90+ 6” x 2”
CANVAS LED SHEET ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CNVS-ICON-2PIN  19mm connector for single color - Qty 4
CNVS-ICON-3PIN  19mm connector for tunable cct - Qty 4